Index 1D
To01
T002
T003
T004
T006

T007

T008
T009
T010
T011
T012
T013
T015
T016
T018
T031
T032
T033

Brand

Wacom
Wacom
Wacom
Wacom
Wacom

Wacom

Wacom
Wacom
Wacom
Wacom
Wacom
Wacom
Wacom
Wacom
Wacom
Wacom
Wacom
Wacom

Model

Intuos Tablet Black Cth-490
Intuos Tablet Black Cth-490
Intuos Tablet Black Cth-490
Intuos Tablet Black Cth-490
Intuos Tablet Black Cth-490

Intuos Tablet Black Cth-490

Intuos Tablet Black Cth-490
Intuos Tablet Black Cth-490
Intuos Tablet Black Cth-490
Intuos Tablet Black Cth-490
Intuos Tablet Black Cth-490
Intuos Tablet Black Cth-490
Intuos Tablet Black Cth-490
Intuos Tablet Black Cth-490
Intuos Tablet Black Cth-490
Intuos Tablet Black Cth-490
Intuos Tablet Black Cth-490
Intuos Tablet Black Cth-490

Condition

Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good

Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good

Notes

USB Cableincluded, No Pen
USB Cableincluded, No Pen
Pen and USB Cableincluded
Pen and USB Cable included
Pen and USB Cableincluded

Pen and USB Cableincluded

Pen and USB Cable included
Pen and USB Cable included
Pen and USB Cableincluded
Pen and USB Cable included
Pen and USB Cableincluded
Pen and USB Cable included
Pen and USB Cableincluded
Pen and USB Cable included
Pen and USB Cableincluded
Pen and USB Cable included
Pen and USB Cableincluded
Pen and USB Cable included



