Index ID	Brand	Model	Condition	Notes
T001	Wacom	Intuos Tablet Black Cth-490	Good	USB Cable included, No Pen
T002	Wacom	Intuos Tablet Black Cth-490	Good	USB Cable included, No Pen
T003	Wacom	Intuos Tablet Black Cth-490	Good	Pen and USB Cable included
T004	Wacom	Intuos Tablet Black Cth-490	Good	Pen and USB Cable included
T006	Wacom	Intuos Tablet Black Cth-490	Good	Pen and USB Cable included
T007	Wacom	Intuos Tablet Black Cth-490	Good	Pen and USB Cable included
T008	Wacom	Intuos Tablet Black Cth-490	Good	Pen and USB Cable included
T009	Wacom	Intuos Tablet Black Cth-490	Good	Pen and USB Cable included
T010	Wacom	Intuos Tablet Black Cth-490	Good	Pen and USB Cable included
T011	Wacom	Intuos Tablet Black Cth-490	Good	Pen and USB Cable included
T012	Wacom	Intuos Tablet Black Cth-490	Good	Pen and USB Cable included
T013	Wacom	Intuos Tablet Black Cth-490	Good	Pen and USB Cable included
T015	Wacom	Intuos Tablet Black Cth-490	Good	Pen and USB Cable included
T016	Wacom	Intuos Tablet Black Cth-490	Good	Pen and USB Cable included
T018	Wacom	Intuos Tablet Black Cth-490	Good	Pen and USB Cable included
T031	Wacom	Intuos Tablet Black Cth-490	Good	Pen and USB Cable included
T032	Wacom	Intuos Tablet Black Cth-490	Good	Pen and USB Cable included
T033	Wacom	Intuos Tablet Black Cth-490	Good	Pen and USB Cable included